years and meet at least the requirements of Detroit Based Business (DBB).  The lease must meet the 

deed or lease requirements under #10 on page 9.  New businesses pay two hundred fifty dollars 

($250) for their first two consecutive years if gross receipts are less than two hundred and fifty 

thousand dollars ($250,000). 

16. Detroit Re-Location Business (DRL) 

Detroit Re-Location Business (DRL) are businesses that have moved into the city within the past 

year and meet at least the requirements of Detroit Based Business (DBB).  The lease must meet the 

deed or lease requirements under #10 on page 9.